RETURN ADDRESS



8/29/2005 Page

1 of

3 4:02PM

Land I	He (O							
STATE OF WASHINGTON Department of		\ r	MANUFACT	URED H	OME	,	PLIEAS	SE CHECK C	DNE
	$A \setminus A \setminus A$	Eng.		CATION			X TITLE E	LIMINATIO	N
Licen.	sing		43A A A4A				TRANSFER IN LOCATION		
Anyone who knowingly makes a false statement of a material fact is guilty of a felony, and									EAL
			, imprisonment, or l				PROPER	ety	
1 MAN	UFACTU	RED HOM	E						
TPO/PLATE NUI		# # # 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					EHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) 1200495		
+095957		96	PALMH	60/28	CAL E		IPTION ON P.	ACF	
2 LAN		DANET P DI	A DOWN		1			ERTY TAX P.	ADCRI
MANUFACTUI	KED HOM	EWILLBI	E X AFFIX	ED	KEWI	OVED		10901-0-003-0 6 901-0-003-0706	6 05,),
Lot Bl	ock	Plat Name or Section/Township/Range Quarter/Quarter Section 1, 34, 9 Ptn Gov. Lot 2							
GRANTOR(S) REGISTERED/LEGAL OWNER(S) ADDITIONAL NAMES ON PAGE									
COUNTY NUMBE	ER	NUMBER (OF REGISTERED O	WNERS		NU	MBER OF LEGA	AL OWNERS	
NAME OF PROTES	DEDED OUD			galling State State			DOL CUSTOM	ED ACCOUNT	CALLMBED
NAME OF REGIST Richard M. Delling		VER	Sept and the sept	Self-Self-Self-Self-Self-Self-Self-Self-				1 RM 44	
NAME OF ADDITIONAL REGISTERED OWNER DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMB									
ADDRESS			N.A.	CITY	,A%		STATE	ZIP CODE	
53543 Rockport Ca				Rockport	1 N. Jan		WA	98283	
NAME OF LEGAL				A STATE OF THE STA			DOL CUSTOM	ER ACCOUNT	'NUMBER
Option One Mortgage Corporation NAME OF ADDITIONAL LEGAL OWNER DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER									
					Market St.				TTOTALDER
ADDRESS 15395 SE 30 th Place	. Ste 350			CITY Bellevue	ala di mandala di Santa da Sa Santa da Santa da Sa		STATE WA	ZIP CODE 98007	
GRANTEE	,					Ì	·		
NAME			·				<u> </u>		
Same as Grantor abo				··· •···	<u> </u>				
I DO SOLEMNLY ATTEST UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT I/WE AM/ARE THE REGISTERED OWNER(S) OF THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMATION IS ACCURATE:									
			d Title, IF APPLICA	BLE M	cher	1 1	UDO	Music	ć
Signature of Additi	onal Register	ed Owner and	Title, IF APPLICA	BLE					
NOTARY SEAL (OR STAMP	•	RIZATION/CER	TIFICATIO	N FOR	97	2000	VER(S) SIGN	NATURE
مرود الماضة عزوا من في	An .	State	of Washington				ed or attested	Pm 00	
V 15	- Carolina	:	County of				before me on	7-08-	05
		by	Richard M. Del			Signa		aney	
1 /3º NOW	- E. 1	\	Print Name of Regi	stered Owner			NOTAR	Y OR AGENT)
11	1 (2)	by .					C. Francy		<i></i>
131. Parce	1		Print Name of Regi	stered Owner			RINTED NAME	" James J	1.
1370	1 / at 1	1					ounty/Office No	Notice and the	
	The state of the s		Nota	ry	Ai	ND:	Dealer No otary Expiration	. Kare	
The state of the s	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Title	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			nary Expiration	11-0	02-06
·			DEALERSHIP PO	SITION/AGE	NIVNOT	ARY			
			FICATION						
I certify that the le NAME (TYPED OR		ion of the la	nd and ownership				al property reco Y/PHONE NUMI	199	777
SIGNATURE/POSITION DATE									
Finaliza this	tion with - 1		omé wiélain 10 1 :	landar - en	n dese Ti	ida C	nany Panton '		
Finalize this applica	mon with a l	Acensing Ag	cat within 10 calend	iar days of th	e oate l'i	ue Com	pany Kepresenta	tuve signs.	·

5 BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION								
1 certify that: the manufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described.								
//// $ ightharpoons$	A building permit has been issued for this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion.							
NAME (TYPED OR PRI	outhier 360-336-9410 196-0046							
SIGNATURE/POSITION	Planning & Development 8/23/05							
6 SIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER								
SIGNATURE OF LEGA	L OWNER INDICATES CONSENT FOR ELIMINATION OF TITLE/REMOVAL FROM REAL							
PROPERTY. Signature	of Legal Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE							
V - 27 - 1	al Legal Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE							
NOTARY SEAL OR ST								
Ų	State of Washington County of Staget Signed or attested before me on 7-32							
NE M	by T. HARDING, & MNGR. Signature Miganie mol							
ANIVE WAS	Printed Name of Legal Owner NOTARY OR AGENT							
ar GUNINGO TAR	Scarrie MB155							
NOTARY	Printed Name of Legal Owner PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY							
PUBLIC	County/Office No. OR							
1,02 . 5.20.06.	AND: Dealer No. OR							
OF WASHIN	Title Normey Notary Expiration Date 5-25-0							
111111000	DEALERSHIP POSITION/AGENT/NOTARY							
	SCRIPTION (A legal description of the land can be obtained from the local County Assessor's)							
Attached	"Exhibit A"							
	S REPORT OF SALE							
I CERTIFY THAT THIS INFORMATION IS CORRECT. THE VEHICLES IS CLEAR OF ENCUMBRANCES EXCEPT AS SHOWN. ANY REQUIRED SALES TAX HAS BEEN COLLECTED.								
DEALER NAME (TYPE								
PURCHASE PRICE \$	TAX JURISDICTION/TAX RATE DEALER'S AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE							
US	E TAX EXEMPT Sale to a Certified Tribal member on the reservation (attach notarized statement of delivery).							
	AUDITOR/AGENT LICENSING OFFICE APPROVAL: (Not for use by Subagents)							
proceed with the record								
NAME (TYPED OR PRI	COUNTY OFFICE/YFS OPERATOR NUMBER							
SIGNATURE	DATE OF LAST							
	100/19/05							
FILING FEE APPLIC	ES CATION MOBILE HOME FEE ELIMINATION FEE USE TAX SUBAGENT FEES							
	TOTAL FEES & TAX							
IMPORTANT	: Once the application has been approved by the County Auditor/Vehicle							
Licensing Office, take your application form to the County Recording Office. Retain proof of the recording fees paid. If the Recording Office retains your								
·	original application form, obtain a certified copy of the recorded form.							
APPLICANT:	Once recorded, you must return to a Vehicle Licensing office to file the Manufactured Home Application, paying all required fees. Vehicle licensing subagents charge a service fee:							
For full instruc Transfer in Loc	tions on completing this form for Title Elimination, Removal from Real Property of ation, see form TD-420-730, Manufactured Home Application Instructions.							



8/29/2005 Page

2 of

3 4:02PM

Escrow No.: 115732-SE

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

That portion of Government Lot 2, Section 1, Township 34 North, Range 9 East, W.M., described as follows:

Beginning at a point in the centerline of the Rockport/Darrington Road (SR 530) at the intersection of the centerline of the Rockport/Cascade Road;

thence 1,250 feet, more or less, on the centerline of said Rockport/Cascade Road to a point set on said centerline;

thence 40 feet, more or less, North 6° East to the North edge of the Rockport/Cascade Road right of way and the true point of beginning;

thence North 6° East, 690 feet, more or less, to a Hub & Tack which is the Northwest corner of the Western ¼ (also known as the Northeast corner of the Southern Residual Third);

thence South 88° East 285 feet, more or less, to a Hub & Tack which is the Northeast corner of the Western ¼ (also known as the Northwest corner of the Southeasterly ½ of the Teegarden Parcel, and the Southern boundary of the Northern ¼);

thence South 6° West 690 feet, more or less, to the North edge of the right of way of the Rockport/Cascade Road and Southeast corner of the Western ¼ (also known as the Southwest corner of the Southeasterly ½ of the Teegarden Parcel);

thence North 88° West, 285 feet, more or less, to the true point of beginning.

(Said Parcel is delineated as the "Exception" parcel in that certain Survey filed August 8, 2000 in Skagit County under Auditor's File No. 200008080073).

Situate in the County of Skagit, State of Washington.

